
Zentrale Endrunde 
der Schach-Bundesliga

www.schach2018.berlin

1

Bundes-
vereins-
konferenz

4

7

Laskerkonferenz

1

Jugend-Schnellturnier

Verbandstag BSV

Emanuel-Lasker-
Blitzturnier

9

Feierabendliga

9

Analyse

Schach-Bundesliga

Jugend-Bundesliga

10

10

8

8

Berliner 
Pokal

4

7

Erdgeschoss



www.schach2018.berlin

Zentrale Endrunde 
der Schach-Bundesliga

Live-
Kommentierung

GM 
R. Rabiega

ChessBase-Blitzturniere

Politiker-
turnier

Pressegespräch

1

1

2

2

5

5
9
10

Lasker-Ausstellung

109

1. Obergeschoss


